
2019 BRANSON REUNION REGISTRATIONS As of 4/12/2019 - TOTAL 78

LAST NAME FIRST NAME UNIT YEAR # SPOUSE GUEST(S) / NOK Info

FOGARTY ROBERT NOK 2 EILEEN NOK - George Fogarty

DUPLECHIN BOB C/3/22 65-67 2 GAIL

SNYDER DONALD C/3/22 65-67 2 CAROLYN

AUTZ REMY C/3/22 68- 2 ANGELA

McCAIN CLARENCE C/3/22 70-71 2 LINDA

MERIGAN TOM C/3/22 65-67 2 CHRIS

HENSLEY *LYNN NOK 2 MIKE NOK - Glenn Nishizawa

CLEMENT GARY C/3/22 69-70 1

DICE JIM C/3/22 67-68 1

DENOMME RICK C/3/22 65-67 2 JOYCE

FRANKLIN JERRY C/3/22 69-70 2 DANA

ALMOND KENNETH C/3/22 68-69 1

ROBERTSON JAMES C/3/22 70-71 2 CINDI

BATTUNG FRANK C/3/22 69-70 2 JEANNIE

BURNETTE RONNIE C/3/22 68-69 2 DEBBY

SLATER ROBERT C/3/22 68-69 2 SYLVIA

BRIDGES JAMES C/3/22 68-69 2 MARTHA

KIDDER FELTON C/3/22 65-67 2 JANICE DUPRE

BUENTELLO ARTURO C/3/22 65-67 2 DORA

POUNDERS *WILLIAM C. C/3/22 68- 2 CAROL

REPPERT GEORGE "MAC" C/3/22 68- 1

BUCHHOLZ TERRY C/3/22 68-69 2 SUSIE

MILLER GARY C/3/22 68-69 1

HUNTER JR. *WILLIE THOMAS C/3/22 67-68 2 RUTH

SMITH TYRONE C/3/22 68- 2 GLADYS

HAINES STEVE C/3/22 68-69 2 SUSAN

MACK JOSEPH C/3/22 68-69 2 AGNES

RHODES BARBARA NOK 1 NOK - Larry Rhodes

DABEL EUGENE C/3/22 65-67 2 PAUL (SON)

SLIGAR NORMAN C/3/22 69-70 2 AGNES

HARDING GARY C/3/22 69-70 1

BUTTINELLI FRED C/3/22 70-71 2 JACKIE

JULIAN BOB C/3/22 70- 2 ANN

MENENDEZ STEPHEN C/3/22 69-70 2 LINDA

WOJTAS DANIEL C/3/22 66-67 2 BONNIE

MEIRICK WILLIAM C (ANN) NOK 2 ANN NOK - George Fogarty

HATTER WILLIAM C/3/22 68-69 1

MISAKI RCHARD B/3/22 66-67 2 LORETTA

CUNNINGHAM JIM C/3/22 69-70 2 MARTY

MANDLER ARTHUR C/3/22 68-68 1

GENTRY *DARRELL R. C/3/22 68-69 2 JUDY

MIETZNER DR. LLOYD (LUKE) C/3/22 68-69 2 LYNN

JOHNSON *JAMES "FRED" C/3/22 68-69 3 SANDRA KRYSTAL

* First time attendee



HOTEL RESERVATIONS MADE As of 4/12/2019 - (ROOM NIGHTS = 224)

Abrego,Cristobal

Almond,Kenny

Autz,Remy

Battung,Frank

Becthold,Judith

Buchholz,Terry

Buentello,Arturo

Burnette,Ronnie

Buttinelli,Fredric

Cantu,Oscar

Clement,Gary

Cunningham,Curtis

Cunningham,Gary

Dabel,Eugene

Denomme,Rick

Dice,James

Dragon,Nicholas

Fogarty,Robert J

Franklin,Jerry

Gentry,Darryl

Godlewski,Butch

Haines,Steve

Hensley,Michael

Ilg,Roger

Johnson,James

Julian,Robert & Ann

Lueck,Gae

Lueck,Kimberly

Mack,Joseph

Mandler,Aurther

McCain,Clarence

McGrane,Wilma

Mclain,Jerry

Meirick,William

Menendez,Stephen

Misaki,Richard

Moran,Larry

Pounders,Wm. Curtis

Reppert,Mac

Rhodes,Barbara

Smith,Gladys

Snyder,Don

Spence,William

Tompkins,Tommy

Tompkins,Tommy

Toomey,Terry

Weeks,Barbara

Wojtas,Daniel&Bonnie

Yocum,Jerry


